15	812					47 .	Val. v	nale Page 7	20-2 20-2	
	is Agreement. Huyee shells property taxes and similar					PALE OF DEOT	A 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44	HOUSED WILL FOR AND IN VIEW AND	174	
	THIS AGREEMENT for sale of Real Estate dated the doord if Bitano llade and day of MAY 19 95 is hereby made by and between THE BANK OF CALIFORNIA, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, a national banking association, as Trustee, hereinafter called Seller, whose address is Trustee, hereinafter called Seller whose address is 19 98164 and COLLINE TK TAY									
	ALEA HT	Nacional dalla	Phore	FOS Vhose	address is	78-82	<u>5</u> <u>H</u>	ILIU PLACE	2	
	AICA HIT Phone address is A BLAN HILLO PLACE The disclosure contained in the following paragraphs below are required to be made by THE BANK OF CALIFORNIA, NATIONAL ASSO- CIATION, as Trustee and as creditor, in compliance with federal laws.									
	1. Seller agrees to sell to Buyer, and Buyer agrees to purchase from Seller, real property located in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, described as follows: Lot(s), Block(s)									
5	office of the County Recorder of said County Recorder of said County, excepting oil, gas and other mineral and hydrocarbon substances beneath the									
~	record or appearing in the recorded map of said tract and specifically the covenants, restrictions, restrictions, easements, rights and rights of way of of Restrictions recorded in the Official Records of Klamath and specifically the covenants, conditions and restrictions set forth in that certain Declaration									
Lin	said Declaration were fully set forth herein. A set of the set of									
HAR 21	reality of the free strong the grant during 2 million									
	PERCENTAGE RATE	FINANCE	an de suide de la composition 	Amount Financed	A also do estaren	Total of Payments		Total Sale Price		
%	your credit as the vitable	The dollar amount the credit will	n vî narî Nesler	The amount credit provid to you or on	of the definition of the defin	The amount you have paid after	will	The total cost of your purchase on credit, including your downpayment of		
	The second state of the second s	cost you.	r brak ensles be	your behalf.	i konstalje u se Pase a todi jelj	you have made al payments as sche	duled.	your downpayment of		
	the state of the s	\$ 447	2 ¹ 2 ¹ 29007	850	20 48 (54.000)	\$ 12 92	,80	\$ 1000	0	
	You have the right to receive	at this time an it	internet and matching and mization of the	Amount finan	thich of source tight and selected	51610		\$ 13 922		
	I want an Itemizat	ion1	do not want an	ビイニュント しょうぼし パー		a Braging Carlos Talain Bagana ang				
	Your payment schedule will		nd saut is not politice histo	izo de Pant Estadou	lafeace de _{la} . Antoine este		1.1			
·	12.0	<u>andradd y</u>	Amount of P	ayments		When Payme	ents Are Du	e	\Box	
		e tall et al la car estis a da la cara	ne a contacala	Castaly C	arian ang san	START	TING	AUGUST 15 19	9	
n o P B B A A P B A A P B A A P B A A P D C A C A C A C A C A C A C A C A C A C	3. Seller will retain a secturyer: s rights hereunder. After 4. Any notice to Buyer m, g by Buyer. Buyer understan ose of having any notice maildress of Seller herein. Notic ottices or demands provided of turn receipt requested. Notic und receipt requested. Notic all not apply to Paragraph 5 1	rms herewith i nstances, how to pay in adv t) which is une urity interest in r acquired prop ay be given to ds and agrees led to Buyer. to seller sha to sel	ever, will Buy ance the unpai earned as of th a the real prop perty, which be Buyer at the a that Buyer sha Any notices o reunder shall med given sev cel your contr recement. prepared pursus and the date of si ved, read and t	but penalty or urs. In the eve ar be subject t id balance of e date of said erty described comes affixe ddress stated ll be fully res, f change of a hly at the add be in writing, en (7) days a act or Agree lant to the rul cof of your sig gining:	a the monthly p int of a late pay o any default, this contract as prepayment. I above, consis d as part of sai in this Agreem ponsible to kee ddress shall be ress at which and shall be s fter placed in ment of Sale t es and regulati ning the contra	ayment date. The ment, the provisic delinquency or sin was hereinabove ting of a legal till d real property, wi ent or at any addr p Seller informed e sent, forthwith t Buyer's payments erved either perso he mail as set for y notice to the Se ons of the Office act or Agreement, y of this Agreeme	e number o ons in Parag nilar charge provided a e under thi ill be subje ess subseq of the curn by Buyer u s are from nally or by rth above. eller until of Inter-Sta the contra ant and also	of years required to complete graph 17 on the reverse side es in the event of a late payr and obtain a partial refund of s contract of sale, subject of ct to said security interest. uently delivered to Seller in rent address of Buyer for the pon said change, certified t time to time made. Any ar y certified mail, postage pre The provisions of this parag midnight of the fourteentf ate Land Sales Registration, act or Agreement of Sale mail	e pay- here- nent. of any nly to writ- e pur- to the nd all epaid, graph i day U.S. ay be	
	State of C	alifornia, Depa	rtment of Real	Estate	n autor - Contra 1942 - State Chapter a - A	Subdivision F Oregon Real	Public Repo	ort		
	a or slater ov asses of Buds a	Hol Brach	U.S. Hou	ising and Urb	an Developme	nt.,		nmissioner		
77	a ya 200 ana amin'ny sorana amin'ny sorana. N	THI	E FOLLOWIN	G STATEM	NT IS INCOM	ICICTENT WITH	THE	1997 - 1997 -		
res les Ca Til	7. Buyer acknowledges that cind this transaction without s than fourteen (14) calendau lifornia and the Califonia Dep ES, 433 Callan Avenue, Su	t he has receiv any penalty of days from the partment of Re te 202, San 1	red and read a r obligation wi e date of exec al Estate. Noti candro, Calif	copy of the N thin <u>1</u> sution of this fication of su- orniu 94577.	calenda Agreement by ch rescission n by mail or te	r days from the d the Buyers herei ust be made in w legram on or bef	by Buyer u ate of exec n as requir riting by no fore the da	inderstands that he is entitle tution of this Agreement but red by the Laws of the Stat butfying MT, SCOTT PROP ite indicated on said Notice	e of ER-	
an and - At	NOTICE: See other side f	or important	information	any a part of	ans agreement	•		Seller agree that all such te	rms	
X	Colline J.	K. Ja	h~	and Agit		OF CALIFORN				
	V			Buyer	NATIONAL	ASSOCIATION anking association	ļ, .			
	· ·			Buyer	a national b By:	anning association			•	
	atirl a second			Buyer	_,. _	Vinto	A A A	Dico Panni	tart	
A	ntint should be			Buyer		Title	1000	YNG VILLAG Sel	<u>A</u>	

WHITE and GREEN: BANK OF CALIFORNIA

.

ļ

PINK: BROKER

GOLDENROD: BUYER AT TIME OF SIGNING

-

CBSS B054 VCM IV B Real property taxes for the current fisical lycar levied brainst the for described Betein shall be promited to the date of this Agreement. By e-shall promptly pay all such taxes due after the date hereoid, and shall be responsible for and shall pay when due all future real property taxes and similar remedies available to it upon default of any Buyer's obligations MOITADO222 INMOITAN ACCEPT AND THE available to the date of this Agreement for cancellation. Seller shall execute a

Puppings available in the payment in full by Buyer of all sums due hereunder and the surrender to Seller of this Agreement for cancellation, Seller shall execute a Trustee's Grant Deed in favor of Buyer convexing said property to Buyer, free and clear of all liens and encumbrances, but subject to all easements, conditions, covenants, restrictions and rights of way now of record along with all other matters specified in this Agreement and to all matters done, made, caused on created by Buyer affecting, tille thereto. At Buyer's election and at Buyer's expense, Seller shall furnish to Buyer a policy of tile before specified and those done, made, caused or created by Buyer are caused or created by Buyer are

Buyer further understands that the property being purchased herein by Buyer does not include the purchase of any oil, gas and other mineral and hydrocarbon substances beneath the surface of said land. However, so long as Buyer is performing hereunder and the contract has not been terminat-ed, neither Seller nor any person claiming from Seller shall have the right to enter upon the surface of the property sold by Seller to Buyer for the removal of, or exploration for, the aforementioned natural resources below the surface of said land. Upon the payment in full and performance by the Buyer entitling the Buyer to a deed as provided for herein; there shall further appear upon the face of said deed this waiver of surface entry. 10. Buyer shall keep, preserve and maintain said property in good order and condition; Buyer shall not commit or permit waste of said property; and Buyer shall comply with all laws, ordinances, regulations, covenants, conditions, restrictions, easements, right and rights of way relating to or affect-

10: 1 q

12 833

R

1. Seller shall have the right at all reasonable times to inspect said property, and Buyer shall allow Seller to inspect the same upon Seller's request.

12. Buyer shall not declare nor attempt to declare a homestead upon nor select said property as a homestead nor attempt to record any declaration of homestead upon said property during the term of this Agreement.

13. All improvements made to or placed on said property by Buyer shall be and become a part of said property. Buyer agrees that until payment in full has been made or until Buyer has received written consent from Seller, Buyer will not commit waste or encumber said realty and during the peri-od of this Agreement will keep said realty free of all liens and encumbrances done, made, caused, or created by him of any kind and nature. Buyer agrees to pay and discharge any lies or encumbrance on said reality that is made, done, caused or created by him within ten (10) days after such lien or encumbrance is placed thereon.

14. No representations, agreements or warranties, whether express or implied, not herein expressly set forth have been made by Seller to or with Buyer. Buyer acknowledges that no persons have had nor now have any authority to make any representations, agreements or warranties, whether express or implied, binding upon Seller not expressly set forth herein and that, if any such representations, agreements or warranties were made or given and are not herein expressly set forth, each, every and all thereof are of no force or effect. This Agreement is the only agreement between Seller and Buyer, and all prior or contemporaneous negotiations are merged herein and supersede hereby.

15. Until all sums due under this agreement have been paid in full, Buyer shall not sell, assign or transfer this Agreement or any right, title, or interest herein without first obtaining the written consent of Seller, and any attempt so to do shall be of no force or effect.

16. Any payments made by Buyer to Seller may be applied by Seller in payment of or on account of any obligation or liability of Buyer to Seller, and the application of such payments by Seller shall be conclusive upon Buyer. 17. Time is of the essence of this Agreement, and full performance by the Buyer of all his obligations hereunder is and shall be a condition precedent

to his right to a conveyance hereunder; and should default be made (a) in the payment of any installments of principal and interest when the same to his right to a conveyance hereunder; and should default be made (a) in the payment of any installments of principal and interest when the same become due, or (b) in the repayment after demand of any amounts herein agreed to be repaid, or (c) in the observance or performance of any other obligation hereunder, and any such default is not cured within forty-five (45) days after receipt by Buyer of written notice by Seller, then this where the amount paid herein by Buyer is less than fifteen Percent (15%) of the purchase price (excluding any interest), the amount paid herein may be retained by Seller as liquidated damages, the parties agreeing that it would be impractical and extremely difficult to fix such damages. If, in the whatever amount remains after either subtracting Fifteen Percent (15%) of the purchase price, exclusive of interest, then Seller shall refund to Buyer damages, whichever is greater.

damages, whichever is greater. As an alternative remedy to Seller, upon default by Buyer in payment of any indebtedness secured hereby or in performance of any agreement hereun-der, all sums secured hereby shall be immediately due and payable at the option of Seller. In the event of default, Seller may execute a writ of such default and of its election to cause to be sold the herein described property to satisfy the obligations hereof and shall cause such no. recorded in the office of the County Recorder of the County of Klamath, Oregon. Notice of sale having been giving as then required by law and not less than'a time then required by law having elapsed after recordation of such notice of default. Seller may sell property at the time and place of sale fixed by it in said notice of sale, either as a whole or in parcels and in such order as it may determine, at public auction to the highest bidder for cash in lawful money of the United States, payable at the time of sale. Seller may postpone sale of all or a portion of said property by public announcement at the time fixed by the preceding postlawful money of the United States, payable at the time of sale. Seller may postpone sale of all or a portion of said property by public announcement at such time and place of sale, and from time to time thereafter may postpone such sale by public announcement at the time fixed by the preceding post-ponement. Seller shall deliver to the purchaser its deed conveying the property so sold, but without any covenant or warranty, express or implied. The recitals in such deed of any matters or facts shall be conclusive proof of the truthfulness thereof. Any person, including Seller or Buyer, may purchase at such sale. After deducting all costs, fees and expenses of Seller, including cost of the evidence of title and reasonable attorney's fees in connection with the sale. Seller shall apply the proceeds of the sale to payment of the following items in the following order: (1) All sums expended by Seller under the terms hereof, not then repaid with accrued interest at 10% per annum; (2) all other sums then secured hereby; (3) and the remainder, if any, to the person or persons legally entitled thereof. If the aforesaid alternative remedy is utilized by the Seller and Buyer has paid more than Fifteen Percent (15%) of the purchase price, exclusive of interest, then in that event Seller shall be entitled to any remainder. price, exclusive of interest, or Seller's actual damäges, whichever is greater and Buyer shall be entitled to any remainder.

18. Buyer and Seller agree that in the event Seller cancels Buyer's rights hereunder. Buyer will, at the option and upon the demand of Seller, execute in favor of and deliver to Seller, a good and sufficient Quitclaim Deed to the said realty; and this acceptance by Seller shall operate as a full release of all Buyer's obligations hereunder. Buyer and Seller further agree that in the event Buyer rescinds this agreement through the buyer's right of option and upon the demand of Seller, execute in favor of and deliver to Seller agree that in the event Buyer rescinds this agreement through the buyer's right of option and upon the demand of Seller, execute in favor of and deliver to Seller agree that in the event Buyer rescinds this agreement through the buyer's right of option and upon the demand of Seller, execute in favor of and deliver to Seller agood and sufficient Quitclaim Deed to said realty; and this acceptance by the Seller shall operate as a full release of all Buyer's obligation bereunder. tance by the Seller shall operate as a full release of all Buyer's obligation hereunder.

19. Buyer and Seller agree that this agreement will become binding upon the Buyer and Seller two (2) days after the deposit in the U.S. mail of notice of acceptance addressed to the Buyer in accordance with the provisions of paragraph 4 hereof, with postage prepaid.

20. Each of the signed copies hereof shall be deemed a duplicate original, and this Agreement shall inure to the benefit of and be binding upon the successors and assigns of each of the parties hereto.

21. This Agreement is made by Seller as Trustee under a Declaration of Trust, and Buyer's recourse against Seller shall be limited solely to the assets of the trust estate and not the assets of Seller in any other capacity.

22. Developer herein has installed the interior roads in the Mt, Scott subdivision. Buyer hereby agrees that neither Developer or Seller has any further responsibility in any manner in connection therewith.

23. Developer shall have electrical facilities furnished to the subdivision herein by having erected the necessary electrical power poles to allow a hook-up by Buyer to said electricity. It is agreed by Buyer that Developer is responsible only for the furnishing of said electrical power pole to the hook-up by Buyer to said electricity. It is agreed by Buyer that Developer is responsible only for the furnishing of said electrical power pole to the subdivision and any other further costs, fees or charges including, but not limited to, hook-up charges, monthly fees, membership fees, maintenance costs for the subdivision shall be furnished to be obligated in any other manner in regard to the electrical installation or maintenance relating to the subdivision bergin or the providing at such time as hereinabove set forth of said electricity to the subdivision. relating to the subdivision herein or the providing, at such time as hereinabove set forth, of said electricity to the subdivision. 24. Buyer understands and agrees that any and all claims, suits, actions or arbitration shall take place only in the appropriate Court in the City and/or

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.

	for record at request of	Wynwood Agency, Inc.	
of	March	_ A.D., 19 _96at1:01	the <u>21st</u> day o'clock P_ M., and duly recorded in Vol M96
	C	of <u>Deeds</u>	on Page7783
FEE	\$35.00		By
			8